
SDG&E Tariffs 

12/29/2011 10:04:06 AM
Alba, Christine (CAlba@semprautilities.com); Amrany, Shirley 
(SAmrany@semprautilities.com); Browy, LisaL. (LBrowy@semprautilities.com); 
Cahill, Todd (TCahill@semprautilities.com); Bonnett, Jason 
(JBonnett@semprautilities.com); Burye, Alan (ABurye@semprautilities.com); 
Bailey, Bonnie V. (BBailey@semprautilities.com); Carrillo, Aurora 
(ACarrillo@semprautilities.com); Ashworth, Jennifer 
(JAshworth@semprautilities.com); Bottalico, Maurizio 
(MBottalico@semprautilities.com); Caulson, Megan
(MCaulson@semprautilities.com); dlf@cpuc.ca.gov (dlf@cpuc.ca.gov); Central 
Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); Deremer, Kenneth 
(KDeremer@semprautilities.com); Cordova, Kathleen
(KCordova@semprautilities.com); Fang, Cynthia (CFang@semprautilities.com); 
Churchwell, Candice A. (CChurchwell@semprautilities.com); Ehlers, Noel T. 
(nehlers@semprautilities.com); Donalson, Kathleen 
(KDonalson@semprautilities.com); Fleming, Donna
(DFleming@semprautilities.com); Fuller, William (WFuller@semprautilities.com); 
Claffey, Susan (SClaffey@semprautilities.com); Downey, Joseph 
(JDowney@semprautilities.com); Christensen, Connie
(CChristensen@semprautilities.com); Davidson, Lisa (LDavidson@sempra.com); 
De La Rosa, Cynthia A. (CDeLaRosa@semprautilities.com); Giles, Rebecca 
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); Hansen, Robert (RHansen@Semprautilities.com); 
Leech, Bertha (BLeech@sempraurilities.com); Rascon, Arnold 
(ARascon@semprautilities.com); Guebert, Dave (DGuebert@semprautilities.com); 
Le Mieux, Yvonne M (YLeMieux@semprautilities.com); Luffborough, Claire 
(CLuffborough@semprautilities.com); jnj@cpuc.ca.gov (jnj@cpuc.ca.gov); Orozco, 
Luis (JOrozcol@semprautilities.com); Horn, Mee Mee
(MHom@semprautilities.com); Lucero, Ivette (ILucero@semprautilities.com); 
Privitt, Nancy (NPrivitt@semprautilities.com); Morales, Joff 
(JMorales@semprautilities.com); mswindle@nlineenergy.com 
(mswindle@nlineenergy.com); Magill, James - E&FP 
(JMagill@semprautilities.com); Manning, Lela J.
(LJManning@semprautilities.com); Kyle, Scott (SKyle@semprautilities.com); 
Linares, Delia (DLinares@semprautilities.com); Randazzo, Dee 
(DRandazzo@semprautilities.com); Mike Cade (wmc@a-klaw.com); Muir, Sally 
(SMuir@semprautilities.com); LaCerva, Angela M. 
(ALaCerva@semprautilities.com); Gomez, Jaeme S.
(JSGomez@semprautilities.com); mas@cpuc.ca.gov (mas@cpuc.ca.gov); Goble, 
Fran (FGoble@semprautilities.com); jnm@cpuc.ca.gov (jnm@cpuc.ca.gov);
Mather, Mike R (MMather@semprautilities.com); Jasso, Norma G 
(NJasso@semprautilities.com); Miller, Sheri (SSMiller@semprautilities.com); 
Jenison, Amanda (AJenison@semprautilities.com); Halim, Ryan 
(RHalim@semprautilities.com); Herrera, Caroline M 
(CHerrera2@semprautilities.com); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com);

From:
Sent:

To:

SB GT&S 0740752

mailto:CAlba@semprautilities.com
mailto:SAmrany@semprautilities.com
mailto:LBrowy@semprautilities.com
mailto:TCahill@semprautilities.com
mailto:JBonnett@semprautilities.com
mailto:ABurye@semprautilities.com
mailto:BBailey@semprautilities.com
mailto:ACarrillo@semprautilities.com
mailto:JAshworth@semprautilities.com
mailto:MBottalico@semprautilities.com
mailto:MCaulson@semprautilities.com
mailto:dlf@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:dlf@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:CentralFiles@semprautilities.com
mailto:KDeremer@semprautilities.com
mailto:KCordova@semprautilities.com
mailto:CFang@semprautilities.com
mailto:CChurchwell@semprautilities.com
mailto:nehlers@semprautilities.com
mailto:KDonalson@semprautilities.com
mailto:DFleming@semprautilities.com
mailto:WFuller@semprautilities.com
mailto:SClaffey@semprautilities.com
mailto:JDowney@semprautilities.com
mailto:CChristensen@semprautilities.com
mailto:LDavidson@sempra.com
mailto:CDeLaRosa@semprautilities.com
mailto:RGiles@semprautilities.com
mailto:RHansen@Semprautilities.com
mailto:BLeech@sempraurilities.com
mailto:ARascon@semprautilities.com
mailto:DGuebert@semprautilities.com
mailto:YLeMieux@semprautilities.com
mailto:CLuffborough@semprautilities.com
mailto:jnj@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jnj@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:JOrozcol@semprautilities.com
mailto:MHom@semprautilities.com
mailto:ILucero@semprautilities.com
mailto:NPrivitt@semprautilities.com
mailto:JMorales@semprautilities.com
mailto:mswindle@nlineenergy.com
mailto:mswindle@nlineenergy.com
mailto:JMagill@semprautilities.com
mailto:LJManning@semprautilities.com
mailto:SKyle@semprautilities.com
mailto:DLinares@semprautilities.com
mailto:DRandazzo@semprautilities.com
mailto:wmc@a-klaw.com
mailto:SMuir@semprautilities.com
mailto:ALaCerva@semprautilities.com
mailto:JSGomez@semprautilities.com
mailto:mas@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mas@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:FGoble@semprautilities.com
mailto:jnm@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jnm@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:MMather@semprautilities.com
mailto:NJasso@semprautilities.com
mailto:SSMiller@semprautilities.com
mailto:AJenison@semprautilities.com
mailto:RHalim@semprautilities.com
mailto:CHerrera2@semprautilities.com
mailto:kmills@cfbf.com
mailto:kmills@cfbf.com


marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); brbarkovich@earthlink.net 
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com 
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); 
douglass@energyattomey.com (douglass@energyattomey.com); Huffman, Mark 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); jleslie@luce.com 
(jleslie@luce.com); Lucha, Ed
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); judypau@dwt.com 
(judypau@dwt.com); michael.alexander@sce.com (michael.alexander@sce.com); 
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil 
(khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil); cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com); 
karyn.gansecki@sce.com (karyn.gansecki@sce.com); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); kmccrea@sablaw.com (kmccrea@sablaw.com); 
ericj@eslawfirm.com (ericj@eslawfirm.com); jeff@jbsenergy.com 
(jeff@jbsenergy.com); bcragg@gmssr.com (bcragg@gmssr.com); 
joe.paul@Dynegy.com (joe.paul@Dynegy.com); jsqueri@gmssr.com 
(jsqueri@gmssr.com); armi@smwlaw.com (armi@smwlaw.com); chiang_frank_f 
(chiang_frank_f@solarturbines.com); Spurgeon, James 
(JSpurgeon@semprautilities.com); lauro.delacruz@navy.mil
(lauro.delacruz@navy.mil); att-regulatory-ca@att.com (att-regulatory-ca@att.com); 
Somerville, Michelle (MSomerville@semprautilities.com); Michael Meacham 
(mmeacham@ci.chula-vista.ca.us); ckingaei@yahoo.com (ckingaei@yahoo.com); 
Henry Nanjo (henry.nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); Matthew Swindle 
(mswindle@enemoc.com); Rasool, Hannon J (HRasool@semprautilities.com); 
kcampbell@energy-strategies.com (kcampbell@energy-strategies.com); Diane 
Fellman (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); Harvey Payne (hpayne3@gmail.com); 
Roy, John A. (JRoy@semprautilities.com); Ward, Mark W. 
(MWard@semprautilities.com); Marshall Clark (Marshall.clark@dgs.ca.gov); 
kevin.cini@sce.com (kevin.cini@sce.com); Woodruff, Matt 
(MWoodmff@semprautilities.com); Sondrini, Christina 
(CSondrini@semprautilities.com); m.scanlan@gat.com (m.scanlan@gat.com); 
Schmidt-Pines, Marjorie (MSchmidt-Pines@semprautilities.com); Shimansky, 
Gregory (GShimansky@semprautilities.com); david_white@transcanada.com 
(david_white@transcanada.com); klc@a-klaw.com (klc@a-klaw.com); 
henry.romero@sce.com (henry.romero@sce.com); Erin Kelly (puainc@yahoo.com); 
lbelew@ista-na.com (lbelew@ista-na.com); Carl Lower (clower@earthlink.net); 
Anita Taff-Rice (anitataffrice@earthlink.net); Saxe, William 
(WSaxe@semprautilities.com); Sun, Cathy (CSun@semprautilities.com); 
AddisScott9@aol.com (AddisScott9@aol.com); Andy Black (andy@ongrid.net); 
Velasquez, Joe (JVelasquez@semprautilities.com); Storms, Noel G 
(NStorms@semprautilities.com); BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us (BReed@ci.chula- 
vista.ca.us); Wagreich, Amy B (AWagreich@semprautilities.com); Barnes, Skyla 
(SBames@semprautilities.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Fraser, Bruce 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BPF2); RegRelCPUCCases

SB GT&S 0740753

mailto:marcel@tum.org
mailto:marcel@tum.org
mailto:brbarkovich@earthlink.net
mailto:brbarkovich@earthlink.net
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:liddell@energyattomey.com
mailto:liddell@energyattomey.com
mailto:mrw@mrwassoc.com
mailto:mrw@mrwassoc.com
mailto:dhuard@manatt.com
mailto:dhuard@manatt.com
mailto:douglass@energyattomey.com
mailto:douglass@energyattomey.com
mailto:blaising@braunlegal.com
mailto:blaising@braunlegal.com
mailto:jleslie@luce.com
mailto:jleslie@luce.com
mailto:judypau@dwt.com
mailto:judypau@dwt.com
mailto:michael.alexander@sce.com
mailto:michael.alexander@sce.com
mailto:rmp@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:rmp@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil
mailto:khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil
mailto:cbk@eslawfirm.com
mailto:cbk@eslawfirm.com
mailto:karyn.gansecki@sce.com
mailto:karyn.gansecki@sce.com
mailto:JYamagata@semprautilities.com
mailto:kmccrea@sablaw.com
mailto:kmccrea@sablaw.com
mailto:ericj@eslawfirm.com
mailto:ericj@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jeff@jbsenergy.com
mailto:jeff@jbsenergy.com
mailto:bcragg@gmssr.com
mailto:bcragg@gmssr.com
mailto:joe.paul@Dynegy.com
mailto:joe.paul@Dynegy.com
mailto:jsqueri@gmssr.com
mailto:jsqueri@gmssr.com
mailto:armi@smwlaw.com
mailto:armi@smwlaw.com
mailto:chiang_frank_f@solarturbines.com
mailto:JSpurgeon@semprautilities.com
mailto:lauro.delacruz@navy.mil
mailto:lauro.delacruz@navy.mil
mailto:att-regulatory-ca@att.com
mailto:att-regulatory-ca@att.com
mailto:MSomerville@semprautilities.com
mailto:mmeacham@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
mailto:ckingaei@yahoo.com
mailto:ckingaei@yahoo.com
mailto:henry.nanjo@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:mswindle@enemoc.com
mailto:HRasool@semprautilities.com
mailto:kcampbell@energy-strategies.com
mailto:kcampbell@energy-strategies.com
mailto:Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com
mailto:hpayne3@gmail.com
mailto:JRoy@semprautilities.com
mailto:MWard@semprautilities.com
mailto:Marshall.clark@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:kevin.cini@sce.com
mailto:kevin.cini@sce.com
mailto:MWoodmff@semprautilities.com
mailto:CSondrini@semprautilities.com
mailto:m.scanlan@gat.com
mailto:m.scanlan@gat.com
mailto:MSchmidt-Pines@semprautilities.com
mailto:GShimansky@semprautilities.com
mailto:david_white@transcanada.com
mailto:david_white@transcanada.com
mailto:klc@a-klaw.com
mailto:klc@a-klaw.com
mailto:henry.romero@sce.com
mailto:henry.romero@sce.com
mailto:puainc@yahoo.com
mailto:lbelew@ista-na.com
mailto:lbelew@ista-na.com
mailto:clower@earthlink.net
mailto:anitataffrice@earthlink.net
mailto:WSaxe@semprautilities.com
mailto:CSun@semprautilities.com
mailto:AddisScott9@aol.com
mailto:AddisScott9@aol.com
mailto:andy@ongrid.net
mailto:JVelasquez@semprautilities.com
mailto:NStorms@semprautilities.com
mailto:BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
mailto:BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
mailto:BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
mailto:AWagreich@semprautilities.com
mailto:SBames@semprautilities.com


(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
rmccann@umich.edu (rmccann@umich.edu); bill@jbsenergy.com 
(bill@jbsenergy.com); sls@a-klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); 
jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com (jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); dwood8@cox.net 
(dwood8@cox.net); jweil@aglet.org (jweil@aglet.org); bfmkelstein@tum.org 
(bfmkelstein@tum.org); glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); 
norman.fumta@navy.mil (norman.fumta@navy.mil); Lawrie, Sandy 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); alf@cpuc.ca.gov (alf@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 
fortlieb@sandiego.gov (fortlieb@sandiego.gov); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com 
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); npedersen@hanmor.com
(npedersen@hanmor.com); BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us (BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); 
rschmidt@bartlewells.com (rschmidt@bartlewells.com); klatt@energyattomey.com 
(klatt@energyattomey.com); PG&E Tariffs
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); rkeen@manatt.com 
(rkeen@manatt.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 
rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); phanschen@mofo.com 
(phanschen@mofo.com); gloria.ing@sce.com (gloria.ing@sce.com); 
ceyap@earthlink.net (ceyap@earthlink.net); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); robert.pettinato@ladwp.com 
(robert.pettinato@ladwp.com); carlwood@uwua.net (carlwood@uwua.net); 
slins@ci.glendale.ca.us (slins@ci.glendale.ca.us); ram@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ram@cpuc.ca.gov); gxh@cpuc.ca.gov (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
makda.solomon@navy.mil (makda.solomon@navy.mil); jdh@eslawfirm.com 
(jdh@eslawfirm.com); jessica@ongrid.net (jessica@ongrid.net); nsuetake@tum.org 
(nsuetake@tum.org); epoole@adplaw.com (epoole@adplaw.com); 
mshames@ucan.org (mshames@ucan.org); francis.mcnulty@sce.com 
(francis.mcnulty@sce.com); philm@scdenergy.com (philm@scdenergy.com); 
wendy@econinsights.com (wendy@econinsights.com); rhd@cpuc.ca.gov 
(rhd@cpuc.ca.gov); mmg@cpuc.ca.gov (mmg@cpuc.ca.gov); 
pucservice@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); ljt@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ljt@cpuc.ca.gov); ckt@cpuc.ca.gov (ckt@cpuc.ca.gov); beg@cpuc.ca.gov 
(beg@cpuc.ca.gov); gayatri@jbsenergy.com (gayatri@jbsenergy.com); Skopec, Dan 
(DSkopec@semprautilities.com); kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov 
(kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov); sarah.leeper@amwater.com 
(sarah.leeper@amwater.com); samuelk@greenlining.org 
(samuelk@greenlining.org); Golden, Patrick (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGG4); Faber, Clay 
(CFaber@semprautilities.com); art@ucan.org (art@ucan.org); Pong, Johnny J. 
(JPong@semprautilities.com); hmgomez@lcof.net (hmgomez@lcof.net); 
jpross@sungevity.com (jpross@sungevity.com); acook@hillfarrer.com 
(acook@hillfarrer.com); local350@yahoo.com (local350@yahoo.com); 
ekgrubaugh@iid.com (ekgrubaugh@iid.com); unionmarti@yahoo.com 
(unionmarti@yahoo.com); Melville, Keith W. (KMelville@semprautilities.com); 
van der Leeden, Ronald (RvanderLeeden@semprautilities.com); Thorp, Michael R.

SB GT&S 0740754

mailto:rmccann@umich.edu
mailto:rmccann@umich.edu
mailto:bill@jbsenergy.com
mailto:bill@jbsenergy.com
mailto:sls@a-klaw.com
mailto:sls@a-klaw.com
mailto:jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:dwood8@cox.net
mailto:dwood8@cox.net
mailto:jweil@aglet.org
mailto:jweil@aglet.org
mailto:bfmkelstein@tum.org
mailto:bfmkelstein@tum.org
mailto:glw@eslawfirm.com
mailto:glw@eslawfirm.com
mailto:norman.fumta@navy.mil
mailto:norman.fumta@navy.mil
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:alf@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:alf@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:fortlieb@sandiego.gov
mailto:fortlieb@sandiego.gov
mailto:sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
mailto:sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
mailto:npedersen@hanmor.com
mailto:npedersen@hanmor.com
mailto:BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us
mailto:BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us
mailto:rschmidt@bartlewells.com
mailto:rschmidt@bartlewells.com
mailto:klatt@energyattomey.com
mailto:klatt@energyattomey.com
mailto:rkeen@manatt.com
mailto:rkeen@manatt.com
mailto:StephanieC@greenlining.org
mailto:StephanieC@greenlining.org
mailto:rvn@a-klaw.com
mailto:rvn@a-klaw.com
mailto:phanschen@mofo.com
mailto:phanschen@mofo.com
mailto:gloria.ing@sce.com
mailto:gloria.ing@sce.com
mailto:ceyap@earthlink.net
mailto:ceyap@earthlink.net
mailto:dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:robert.pettinato@ladwp.com
mailto:robert.pettinato@ladwp.com
mailto:carlwood@uwua.net
mailto:carlwood@uwua.net
mailto:slins@ci.glendale.ca.us
mailto:slins@ci.glendale.ca.us
mailto:ram@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ram@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:gxh@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:gxh@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:makda.solomon@navy.mil
mailto:makda.solomon@navy.mil
mailto:jdh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jdh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jessica@ongrid.net
mailto:jessica@ongrid.net
mailto:nsuetake@tum.org
mailto:nsuetake@tum.org
mailto:epoole@adplaw.com
mailto:epoole@adplaw.com
mailto:mshames@ucan.org
mailto:mshames@ucan.org
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:philm@scdenergy.com
mailto:philm@scdenergy.com
mailto:wendy@econinsights.com
mailto:wendy@econinsights.com
mailto:rhd@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:rhd@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mmg@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mmg@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:pucservice@dralegal.org
mailto:pucservice@dralegal.org
mailto:ljt@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ljt@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ckt@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ckt@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:beg@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:beg@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:gayatri@jbsenergy.com
mailto:gayatri@jbsenergy.com
mailto:DSkopec@semprautilities.com
mailto:kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov
mailto:kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov
mailto:sarah.leeper@amwater.com
mailto:sarah.leeper@amwater.com
mailto:samuelk@greenlining.org
mailto:samuelk@greenlining.org
mailto:CFaber@semprautilities.com
mailto:art@ucan.org
mailto:art@ucan.org
mailto:JPong@semprautilities.com
mailto:hmgomez@lcof.net
mailto:hmgomez@lcof.net
mailto:jpross@sungevity.com
mailto:jpross@sungevity.com
mailto:acook@hillfarrer.com
mailto:acook@hillfarrer.com
mailto:local350@yahoo.com
mailto:local350@yahoo.com
mailto:ekgrubaugh@iid.com
mailto:ekgrubaugh@iid.com
mailto:unionmarti@yahoo.com
mailto:unionmarti@yahoo.com
mailto:KMelville@semprautilities.com
mailto:RvanderLeeden@semprautilities.com


(MThorp@semprautilities.com); Smith, Aimee (AMSmith@semprautilities.com); 
Villegas, Pedro (PVillegas@semprautilities.com); gbarch@knowledgeinenergy.com 
(gbarch@knowledgeinenergy.com); bboyd@twacs.com (bboyd@twacs.com); 
egw@a-klaw.com (egw@a-klaw.com); stephen.baker@constellation.com 
(stephen.baker@constellation.com); dan@energysmarthomes.net 
(dan@energysmarthomes.net); Yao, Hugh C. (HYao@semprautilities.com); Walsh, 
Jason (JWalsh@semprautilities.com); txb@cpuc.ca.gov (txb@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dfb@cpuc.ca.gov (dfb@cpuc.ca.gov); sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us 
(sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us); lms@cpuc.ca.gov (lms@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tblair@sandiego.gov (tblair@sandiego.gov); dug@cpuc.ca.gov (dug@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Jairam.gopal@sce.com (Jairam.gopal@sce.com); sha@cpuc.ca.gov 
(sha@cpuc.ca.gov); rim@cpuc.ca.gov (rim@cpuc.ca.gov); uwua@redhabanero.com 
(uwua@redhabanero.com); DDeRonne@aol.com (DDeRonne@aol.com); 
rwelchlin@overlandconsulting.com (rwelchlin@overlandconsulting.com); 
scott.johansen@navy.mil (scott.johansen@navy.mil); alli@zimmerlucas.com 
(alli@zimmerlucas.com); sheila@wma.org (sheila@wma.org); 
scottanders@sandiego.edu (scottanders@sandiego.edu); rochmanm@spurr.org 
(rochmanm@spurr.org); rtavares@energy.state.ca.us (rtavares@energy.state.ca.us); 
randy_hunter@transcanada.com (randy_hunter@transcanada.com); 
rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us (rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us); nrader@igc.org 
(nrader@igc.org); mvalerio@sandiego.gov (mvalerio@sandiego.gov); Lewis, John 
(jlewis@icwuc.org); Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us (Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: SDG&E's AL 2082-G

Attached is SDG&E Advice Letter 2082-G.

Subject: Consolidated Gas Rate Changes Effective January 1, 2012

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in A.06-12-009.

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: http://sdoe.com/rates-reoulations/tariff- 
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